RED BULL RING

HOURS:

RED BULL RING

European Le Mans Series
4 Hours of Red Bull Ring

Bronze Driver Collective Test

Classification by Class
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SWISS EXCLUSIVE TIMEPIECES

Nr. Team Drivers Car Ty Time Lap Total Gap Kph
LMP2
1 23 Panis Barthez Competition F. BARTHEZ / T. BURET / N. BERTHON Ligier JSP217 - Gibson M 1:22.975 7 15 187.7
2 47 Cetilar Villorba Corse R. LACORTE / G. SERNAGIOTTO / A. BELICCHI Dallara P217 - Gibson D 1:23.079 7 15 +0.104 +0.104 187.5
3 21 DragonSpeed H. HEDMAN / N. LAPIERRE / B. HANLEY Oreca 07 - Gibson D 1:23.745 9 14 +0.770 +0.666 186.0
4 28 Idec Sport Racing P. LAFARGUE / P. LAFARGUE / O. PLA Ligier JSP217 - Gibson M 1:24556 10 11 +1.581 +0.811 184.2
5 29 Racing Team Nederland ~ J. LAMMERS / F. VAN EERD Dallara P217 - Gibson D 1:25.434 6 13 +2.459 +0.878 182.3
6 39 Graoff E. TROUILLET / P. PETIT / E. GUIBBERT Oreca 07 - Gibson D 1:27.689 7 12 +4.714 +2.255 177.6
7 49 High Class Racing D. ANDERSEN / A. FJORDBACH Dallara P217 - Gibson D 1:27.807 2 8 +4.832 +0.118 177.4
8 22 G-Drive Racing M. ROJAS / N. MINASSIAN / L. ROUSSEL Oreca 07 - Gibson D
9 25 Algarve Pro Racing A. RODA / M. MCMURRY / A. PIZZITOLA Ligier JSP217 - Gibson D
10 27 SMP Racing M. ISAAKYAN / E. ORUDZHEY Dallara P217 - Gibson D
11 32 United Autosports W. OWEN / H. DE SADELEER / F. ALBUQUERQUE Ligier JSP217 - Gibson D
12 34 Tockwith Motorsports N. MOORE / P. HANSON Ligier JSP217 - Gibson D
13 40 Graff J. ALLEN / R. BRADLEY / G. YACAMAN Oreca 07 - Gibson D

LMP3

7 Duqueine Engineering
13 Inter Europol Competition

10 Oregon Team
2 United Autosports
18 M.Racing - YMR
9 AT Racing

16 Panis Barthez Competition

17 Ultimate

3 United Autosports
19 M.Racing - YMR
11 Eurointernational

4 Cool Racing By GPC

6 360 Racing
5 By Speed Factory
15 RLR MSport

8 Duqueine Engineering

12 Eurointernational

LMGTE

Published at: .....

77 Proton Competition

51 Spirit of Race

55 Spirit of Race

66 JMW Motorsport
90 TF Sport

99 Beechdean AMR

A. BORGA / D. DROUX / N. SCHATZ
J. SMIECHOWSKI / M. HIPPE
D. RODA / A. MENDEZ / D. CAPITANIO

J. FALB / S. RAYHALL

A. COUGNAUD / A. JUNG / R. RICCI

A. TALKANITSA / A. TALKA JR / M. JENSEN
E. DEBARD / S. GACHET / T. BEAN

J. LAHAYE / M. LAHAYE / F. HERIAU

M. PATTERSON / W. BOYD / C. ENGLAND
Y. EHRLACHER / E. CREED

G. MONDINI / D. UBOLDI

A. COIGNY / I. ALEXANDER

T. WOODWARD / R. KAISER / A. WELLS

T. MULLER / J. KREBS / .

J. FARANO / M. DONS / A. KAPADIA
V. BELTOISE / L. LEGERET / D. LUNDBERG
A. DROMEDARI / R. CAPO / J. DAYSON

C. RIED / J. CAMATHIAS / M. CAIROLI
G. RODA / G. RODA JR / A. BERTOLINI
D. CAMERON / M. GRIFFIN / A. SCOTT
R. SMITH / J. FANNIN / J. COCKER

S. YOLUC / E. HANKEY / N. THIIM

A. HOWARD / R. GUNN / D. TURNER
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Aston Martin Vantage V8
Aston Martin Vantage V8
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Track Temp: 19,44°C  Air Temp: 22,61 °C

15 +0.337
11 +0.351
+0.437
15 +0.888
14 +1.049
14 +1.071
14 +1.328
16 +1.352
14 +1.514
14 +1.819
15 +2.092
+2.604
15 +3.452
15 +3.559
13 +4.261
14 +6.873

WONO 00N 0000ON0WO — 00 0
(6] o~

14 +0.027
+0.874
14 +1.045
13 +1.728
14 +1.999

Track Status:
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Race Director:

Timekeeper:

T eRe R
'Y
N

176.4
175.7
175.7
175.5
174.6
174.3
174.3
173.8
173.7
173.4
172.8
172.3
171.3
169.8
169.6
168.3
163.7

ONWNO N

171.2
1711
169.5
169.2
168.0
167.5

DRY

21/07/2017 Page 1/ 1



